IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: September 21, 2013 Boys: Place School Score
Host School Warsaw Girls: X 1 ROCHESTER 349
Course: Stonehenge GC Sectional: X 2 NORTHWOOD 351
City: Winona Lake, IN Regional: T 3 WARSAW 369
T 4 WAWASEE 387
5 PLYMOUTH 391
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 BREMEN 416
Place Name School Score 7 COLUMBIA CITY 425
1 [HEIDIMORGANTHALER | NORTHWOOD 76 8 TRITON 427 PURE SPIRIT. PURE SPORT.
2 KOVENANT LINGENFELTER ROCHESTER 76 9 TIPPECANOE VALLEY 471
3 NIKKI LaLONDE WARSAW 79 10 WHITKO 478
4 11 CASTON 515
5 12
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 ELIZABETH JACKSON WAWASEE 87 17
2 HANNAH JENNINGS TRITON 89 18
3 MIKALA MAWHORTER WAWASEE 90 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
determines team's place.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3|1 4|5 6 718 9| Out |10 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 0 0 0
NORTHWOOD HEIDI MORGANTHALER 1 4 6 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 38 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 38 76
LINNZIE RICHNER 2 4 6] 4] 3 5 6 6] 3 6 431 4 6 5 6] 2 71 4 4 5 43 86
SUMMER STILLSON 3 5 6| 4] 4 5 6 5 3 6 441 5 6] 4 5] 4 6] 4 5] 5 44 88
RACHEL BEEBE 4 6 11 5 3 5 5/ 4 5 6 50 7 8 5 6| 4| 4 4 7 6 511 101
KAYLA STANKOVICH 5 6 9 9 5 7 6 5 3 8 58 6 9 5 8 5 5 6 5 7 56| 114 351
WARSAW NIKKI LaLONDE 1 a 6] 4 4 5| 4] 4 3 6 40| 4 4 4 4 4 5| 51 4 5 39 79
ELIZABETH MEADOWS 2 5 7 6| 4 5 5/ 4] 3 6 451 5 6 5 5 3 6] 4 5] 5 44 89
ALEXIS MANWARING 3 4 6/ 5 4 5 4 5 71 5 451 4 71 31 5| 4 6 4 5 6 44 89
KRISTEN WATSON 4 6] 12 8 5 6 7 51 5 6 60 6 7 5 7 4 6 5 6 6 52| 112
MADI GRAHAM 5 5 8 6] 5 10 9 5 6 9 63| 5 N 4 7 6] 11 3 7 5 55| 118 369
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Team

Score

515

471

Total

138
114
127
136
177
119
126
115
111
270

In

66
57
61

76
93
59
65
58
54
135

18
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12
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15
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15

15

15

15

14

15

13

10

15

12

15

11

13
15

15
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15

Out

60
84

135

10

15

15

15

10

15

10

15

15

10

15

2

14
11

15
16
12

15

10

15

Hole #| 1

Par

2

Player Name

MADELINE MOELLER

TIERNEY RENTSCHLER
BERKLEE BLACKMAN

EMILY STRAIN
KYLIE PUGH

ALYSSA VAN METER
VICTORIA BIDDLE
KARA EATON

LIZ VAN METER

School Name
CASTON

TIPPECANOE
VALLEY




